

Engagement HQ



City of Sunset Valley

Register to Get Started and Enjoy Interactive Features

Welcome to the City of Sunset Valley's Engagement HQ! This platform is your one-stop destination for staying updated and engaging with our vibrant community. Registering is easy and unlocks a suite of interactive features designed to enhance your experience. Follow these simple steps to get started:

Step 1: Visit the Website

Head over to engagement.sunsetvalley.org and click on the 'Register Now!' button. You will be prompted to create a unique username to identify yourself on the platform.

Step 2: Complete Demographic Questions

You will also need to answer 4-5 demographic questions. These questions help the City of Sunset Valley ensure that we are reaching and effectively connecting with all sectors of our community. Your responses are crucial for us to tailor our services and engagement efforts to everyone's needs.

Step 3: Explore and Engage

Once registered, dive into the website's interactive features. Here are some highlights:

- City Council Page: Stay informed about the latest council meetings and decisions.
- Guestbook: Sign our guestbook and let us know your thoughts and suggestions. Note that
 registration is required to post a comment, ensuring a safe and respectful environment for all
 users.

Don't miss out on the opportunity to participate in meaningful conversations and contribute to the community's growth. Register today and become an active member of Sunset Valley's new online hub!

For any questions or assistance, feel free to contact Danielle at aramirez@sunsetvalley.org. We look forward to engaging with you online!